Unified School District

MEDICAL PROVIDER
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KAISER
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F60
32 4010

BLUE SHIELD ACCESS
BAO1 Eo60
D60

F60
41 4040

Athem Blue Cross-
PERS CHOICE
CHO1 E60
D60
F60

42 4050
PERS SELECT
SEO01 E60
D60
F60

43 4060
PERS CARE
CAO01 E60
D60
F60

SACRAMENTO

2018 MATRIX

Dental Rates eff 9-30-17

PLAN

HMO

SELF
SELF + 1 DEPENDENT
SELF + DEPENDENTS

HMO
SELF
SELF + 1 DEPENDENT
SELF + DEPENDENTS

PPO 80/20
SELF
SELF + 1 DEPENDENT
SELF + DEPENDENTS

PPO 80/20
SELF
SELF + 1 DEPENDENT
SELF + DEPENDENTS

PPO 90/10
SELF
SELF + 1 DEPENDENT
SELF + DEPENDENTS

LEA 95% EMPLOYEES WITH 2018 CAPS

TIERS

MEDICAL DENTAL

$690.56
$1,381.12
$1,795.46

$859.42
$1,718.84
$2,234.49

$723.47
$1,446.94
$1,881.02

$641.47
$1,282.94
$1,667.82

$812.40
$1,624.80
$2,112.24

$142.37
$142.37
$142.37

$142.37
$142.37
$142.37

$142.37
$142.37
$142.37

$142.37
$142.37
$142.37

$142.37
$142.37
$142.37

VISION

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Rates effective with paychecks 12/31/17 to 11/30/18; Insurance Effective on 1/1/18

BENEFITS
TOTAL

$852.93
$1,543.49
$1,957.83

$1,021.79
$1,881.21
$2,396.86

$885.84
$1,609.31
$2,043.39

$803.84
$1,445.31
$1,830.19

$974.77
$1,787.17
$2,274.61

DISTRICT
CAP

applied to Health 1st

$592.38
$1,078.15
$1,369.61

$784.71
$1,460.46
$1,865.92

$635.28
$1,162.40
$1,478.68

$522.26
$948.80
$1,204.73

$626.88
$1,156.24
$1,473.85

0.95

EMPLOYEE
COST PER
MONTH

$260.55
$465.34
$588.22

$237.08
$420.75
$530.94

$250.56
$446.91
$564.71

$281.58
$496.51
$625.46

$347.89
$630.93
$800.76

rates are subject to change thronghout the year

* Dental and Vision plans require 100% participation for full -time employees.

# Waiving medical coverage requires completing a HEALTH ENROLLMENT form.
**District contributions are subject to change due to on-going bargaining group negotiations.

PAYROLL USE
ONLY

EE
Health
Cost

$98.18
$302.97
$425.85

$74.71
$258.38
$368.57

$88.19
$284.54
$402.34

$119.21
$334.14
$463.09

$185.52
$468.56
$638.39

ER
Health
Cost

$592.38
$1,078.15
$1,369.61

$784.71
$1,460.46
$1,865.92

$635.28
$1,162.40
$1,478.68

$522.26
$948.80
$1,204.73

$626.88
$1,156.24
$1,473.85



SACRAMENTO Dental Rates eff 9-30-17

2018 MATRIX
LEA 95% EMPLOYEES WITH 2018 CAPS
(..-"m‘ﬁed School District Rates effective with paychecks 12/31/17 to 11/30/18; Insurance Effective on 1/1/18
EMPLOYEE
BENEFITS DISTRICT COST PER
MEDICAL PROVIDER PLAN TIERS MEDICAL DENTAL VISION TOTAL CAP MONTH
applied to Health 1st
Anthem HMO Select
AHS1 E20 SELF 1 $907.08 $142.37 $20.00 $1,069.45 $506.91 $562.54
D20 SELF + 1 DEPENDENT 2 $1,814.16 $142.37 $20.00 $1,976.53 $920.04 $1,056.49
F20 SELF + DEPENDENTS 3 $2,358.41 $142.37 $20.00 $2,520.78 $1,167.92 $1,352.86
Anthem HMO Traditional
AHT1 E20 SELF 1 $1,286.41 $142.37 $20.00 $1,448.78 $624.55 $824.23
D20 SELF + 1 DEPENDENT 2 $2,572.82 $142.37 $20.00 $2,735.19 $1,148.70 $1,586.49
F20 SELF + DEPENDENTS 3 $3,344.67 $142.37 $20.00 $3,507.04 $1,463.20 $2,043.84
United HealthCare HMO PLAN
UNO1 E20 SELF 1 $756.78 $142.37 $20.00 $919.15 $637.96 $281.19
D20 SELF + 1 DEPENDENT 2 $1,513.56 $142.37 $20.00 $1,675.93 $1,182.59 $493.34
F20 SELF + DEPENDENTS 3 $1,967.63 $142.37 $20.00 $2,130.00 $1,509.34 $620.66
Health Net
SmartCare HMO PLAN
SELF 1 $ 672.66 $142.37 $20.00 $835.03 $633.46 $ 201.57
SELF + 1 DEPENDENT 2 $ 1,345.32 $142.37 $20.00 $1,507.69 $1,166.66 $ 341.03
SELF + DEPENDENTS 3 $ 1,748.92 $142.37 $20.00 $1,911.29 $1,486.58 § 424,71
Western Health
Advantage HMO PLAN
SELF 1 $ 744.79 $142.37 $20.00 $907.16 $553.85 $ 353.31
SELF + 1 DEPENDENT 2 $ 1,489.58 $142.37 $20.00 $1,651.95 $1,049.09 $ 602.86
SELF + DEPENDENTS 3 $ 1,936.45 $142.37 $20.00 $2,098.82 $1,346.23 $ 752.59

rates are subject to change thronghout the year
.Dental and Vision plans require 100% participation for full -time employees *
.Waiving medical coverage requires completing a HEALTH ENROLLMENT form
.District contributions are subject to change due to on-going bargaining group negotiations**

Basic Premium Rates - SACRAMENTO AREA

El Dorado, Placer, Sacramento and Yolo

CalPers premiums are by Zip Code - for more information go to  www.calpers.ca.gov and click on Health Plan Information

PAYROLL USE
ONLY

EE
Health
Cost

$400.17
$894.12
$1,190.49

$661.86
$1,424.12
$1,881.47

$118.82
$330.97
$458.29

$39.20
$178.66
$262.34

$190.94
$440.49
$590.22

ER
Health
Cost

$506.91
$920.04
$1,167.92

$624.55
$1,148.70
$1,463.20

$637.96
$1,182.59
$1,509.34

$633.46
$1,166.66
$1,486.58

$553.85
$1,049.09
$1,346.23
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